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Name

Wagner
Schmid
Streule
Graf
Stieger
Graf
Zimmer
Kretz
Chevalier
Weder
Eugster
Steger
Koppel
Halter
Heidegger
Képpel

Vorname

Peter
Peter
Bruno
Hans
Daniel
Simon
Florian
Peter
Gregory
Christoph
Kilian
Michael
Heiri
Martin
Hanspeter
Elsbeth

Ig

1970
1951
1959
1960
1969
1991
1992
1968
1970
1972
1978
1976
1957
1952
1953
1958

Resultat

48
47
47
47
46
46
45
44
44
44
44
44
42
41
36
22



